

Item Name with embedded link	Cost Per Unit (\$)	Quantity (pcs)	Total Cost (\$)
<a href="#">Arduino UNO</a>	9.00	1	9.00
<a href="#">Jumper Cable</a>	0.10	30	3.00
<a href="#">LCD display</a>	10.56	1	10.56
<a href="#">DHT 11</a>	3.40	1	3.40
<a href="#">Resistor (220 ohm)</a>	0.01	1	0.01
<a href="#">Potentiometer</a>	0.95	2	1.90
<a href="#">Breadboard</a>	2.50	1	2.50
<a href="#">Box</a>	12.47	1	12.47
<a href="#">Pipe (10 ft)</a>	9.84	1	9.84
<a href="#">Pipe (20 ft)</a>	13.41	1	13.41
<a href="#">Fan</a>	8.99	1	8.99
<a href="#">Filter for fan</a>	9.98	1	9.98
<a href="#">Fittings (T-Shaped)</a>	1.02	12	12.24
<a href="#">Elbow Fittings</a>	1.18	17	20.06
<a href="#">Caulking</a>	3.65	1	3.65
Total Cost:			\$120.98
Tax:			\$15.73
Cost with Tax:			\$136.71